
U11 - M
Quart de Finale

C. Dos Identité N... Temps Clt
1 355 LACROIX EVAN ... 1 1
2 332 BELIARD TIM ... 2 2
3 356 CALEGARI ANTOINE ... 3 3
4 336 MONNIER-BENOI... ... 5 5
5 354 PERTUS SAÏAN ... 4 4
6

D1

C. Dos Identité N... Temps Clt
1 334 MARCHANDISE T... ... 1 1
2 346 BERTOLO MARIUS ... 2 2
3 341 VIONNET MARTIN ... 3 3
4 343 MINET ARMAND ... 4 4
5 353 PIARD TIMEO ... 5 5
6

D2

C. Dos Identité N... Temps Clt
1 351 GAILLARD LOÏS ... 1 1
2 337 POIROT ULYSSE ... 2 2
3 342 SCHERRER NILS ... 3 3
4 345 GRENARD CHARLES ... 4 4
5 348 LABOURIER HUGO ... 5 5
6 335 FAIVRE TYMOTHE ... 6 6

D3

C. Dos Identité N... Temps Clt
1 350 VANDEL NOE ... 1 1
2 340 MONNIER-BENOI... ... 2 2
3 339 ROUSSEY MARC... ... 3 3
4 338 JUHEN TELIO ... 5 5
5 333 LEMONNIER MOE... ... 4 4
6

D4

C. Dos Identité N... Temps Clt
1 331 THIBAULT LOUIS ... 1 1
2 344 LERDAHL MATTIS ... 2 2
3 347 DE SMET ARTHUR ... 3 3
4 349 QUETGLAS LOUIS ... 4 4
5 352 DE MAS ALIX ... 5 5
6

D5

Demi finale
C. Dos Identité N... Temps Clt
1 355 LACROIX EVAN ... 3 3
2 334 MARCHANDISE T... ... 2 2
3 351 GAILLARD LOÏS ... 1 1
4 346 BERTOLO MARIUS ... 4 4
5 332 BELIARD TIM ... 5 5
6 339 ROUSSEY MARC... ... 6 6

D1

C. Dos Identité N... Temps Clt
1 350 VANDEL NOE ... 2 2
2 331 THIBAULT LOUIS ... 1 1
3 337 POIROT ULYSSE ... 4 4
4 344 LERDAHL MATTIS ... 5 5
5 340 MONNIER-BENOI... ... 3 3
6 356 CALEGARI ANTOINE ... 6 6

D2

Finale
C. Dos Identité N... Temps Clt
1 331 THIBAULT LOUIS ... 3 3
2 351 GAILLARD LOÏS ... 2 2
3 350 VANDEL NOE ... 4 4
4 334 MARCHANDISE T... ... 5 5
5 355 LACROIX EVAN ... 1 1
6 340 MONNIER-BENOI... ... 6 6

D1

C. Dos Identité N... Temps Clt
1 337 POIROT ULYSSE ... 2 2
2 346 BERTOLO MARIUS ... 1 1
3 344 LERDAHL MATTIS ... 3 3
4 332 BELIARD TIM ... 4 4
5 356 CALEGARI ANTOINE ... 5 5
6 339 ROUSSEY MARC... ... 6 6

D2


